
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CASTRILLON Arley CO 55 54 1.018 2 7 6 1
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 52 53 0.981 2 7 6 2

BAS Serdal TR 49 61 0.803 2 4 3 3

B
CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 44 1.363 4 8 7 1
HASHAS Burak TR 54 30 1.800 2 7 5 2
DE KOK Joey NL 43 46 0.934 0 6 6 3

C
GOKSU Volkan TR 60 55 1.090 4 5 5 1
KIM Yooh Wan KR 47 84 0.559 2 5 3 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 34 69 0.492 0 4 3 3

D
KIM Hannuri KR 60 66 0.909 3 6 5 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 43 32 1.343 2 8 5 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 35 50 0.700 1 5 4 3

E
KIM Seong Hun KR 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 1
KIM Ju Yeong KR 51 61 0.836 2 6 5 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 39 54 0.722 0 3 3 3

F
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 53 1.132 4 9 6 1

LEE Yong Pyo KR 59 64 0.921 2 6 5 2
DIAB Medhat EG 27 63 0.428 0 5 2 3

G
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 55 34 1.617 2 6 5 1
GULBAY Ali TR 57 57 1.000 2 12 4 2

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 41 57 0.719 2 3 3 3

H
LEE Tae Hee KR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 1

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 54 50 1.080 2 10 4 2
LEE Han U KR 40 48 0.833 0 5 4 3

I
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 49 1.224 4 8 5 1
LEE Dae Woong KR 52 50 1.040 2 5 4 2
LIM Hyung Mook KR 47 61 0.770 0 4 4 3

J
NA Tae Hyeong KR 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 1

MERCADER Mario ES 50 48 1.041 2 5 4 2
KIM Hyun Suk KR 53 46 1.152 0 5 5 3

K
PARK Sung Ho KR 60 39 1.538 4 8 6 1
SUNG Nak Hun KR 47 64 0.734 2 5 5 2
NGUYEN Van Tri VN 53 63 0.841 0 5 4 3

L
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 36 1.666 4 10 5 1
KIM Kwang Hyun KR 56 49 1.142 2 5 4 2
SO Jae Kwon KR 41 31 1.322 0 6 5 3

M
HAN Jieun KR 57 65 0.876 2 5 5 1

KIM Jung Sub KR 53 62 0.854 2 3 3 2
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 58 77 0.753 2 4 4 3

N
KIM Jae Moon KR 55 54 1.018 2 4 4 1
PARK Su Yeong KR 56 58 0.965 2 7 5 2
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 46 68 0.676 2 5 3 3

O
KIM Jin Youl KR 60 27 2.222 4 8 7 1

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 38 34 1.117 2 7 5 2
SONG Hyun IL KR 50 41 1.219 0 6 5 3

P
KIM Min Suk KR 60 49 1.224 4 7 4 1

GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 56 56 1.000 2 7 5 2
DE BUSSER Eric BE 21 41 0.512 0 3 3 3
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KIM Jin Youl KR 60 27 2.222 4 8 7 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 36 1.666 4 10 5 2
PARK Sung Ho KR 60 39 1.538 4 8 6 3
CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 44 1.363 4 8 7 4
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 49 1.224 4 8 5 5
KIM Min Suk KR 60 49 1.224 4 7 4 6

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 53 1.132 4 9 6 7
KIM Seong Hun KR 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 8
LEE Tae Hee KR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 9
GOKSU Volkan TR 60 55 1.090 4 5 5 10
NA Tae Hyeong KR 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 11
KIM Hannuri KR 60 66 0.909 3 6 5 12

KIM Kyung Baeg KR 55 34 1.617 2 6 5 13
CASTRILLON Arley CO 55 54 1.018 2 7 6 14

KIM Jae Moon KR 55 54 1.018 2 4 4 15
HAN Jieun KR 57 65 0.876 2 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HASHAS Burak TR 54 30 1.800 2 7 5 17
KIM Hyung Kon KR 43 32 1.343 2 8 5 18
KIM Kwang Hyun KR 56 49 1.142 2 5 4 19

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 38 34 1.117 2 7 5 20
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 54 50 1.080 2 10 4 21
MERCADER Mario ES 50 48 1.041 2 5 4 22
LEE Dae Woong KR 52 50 1.040 2 5 4 23
GULBAY Ali TR 57 57 1.000 2 12 4 24

GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 56 56 1.000 2 7 5 25
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 52 53 0.981 2 7 6 26
PARK Su Yeong KR 56 58 0.965 2 7 5 27
LEE Yong Pyo KR 59 64 0.921 2 6 5 28
KIM Jung Sub KR 53 62 0.854 2 3 3 29
KIM Ju Yeong KR 51 61 0.836 2 6 5 30
SUNG Nak Hun KR 47 64 0.734 2 5 5 31
KIM Yooh Wan KR 47 84 0.559 2 5 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BAS Serdal TR 49 61 0.803 2 4 3 33

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 58 77 0.753 2 4 4 34
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 41 57 0.719 2 3 3 35
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 46 68 0.676 2 5 3 36
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 35 50 0.700 1 5 4 37
SO Jae Kwon KR 41 31 1.322 0 6 5 38
SONG Hyun IL KR 50 41 1.219 0 6 5 39
KIM Hyun Suk KR 53 46 1.152 0 5 5 40
DE KOK Joey NL 43 46 0.934 0 6 6 41

NGUYEN Van Tri VN 53 63 0.841 0 5 4 42
LEE Han U KR 40 48 0.833 0 5 4 43

LIM Hyung Mook KR 47 61 0.770 0 4 4 44
KANBARA Masataka JP 39 54 0.722 0 3 3 45
DE BUSSER Eric BE 21 41 0.512 0 3 3 46
KABAK Gurhan DE 34 69 0.492 0 4 3 47
DIAB Medhat EG 27 63 0.428 0 5 2 48


